Jun 22 2024 (08:06) India Rail Info

Dadar Central - Pandharpur Special/01027XX - COVR - CR
DR/Dadar Central to CCH/Chinchwad
3h 3m - 164 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Mon, Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DR Dadar Central 23:55 8 |1 0 52 |7 |[CR
2 |TNA |Thane 00:23 00:26 3m |5 |2 24 |68 |7 CR
3 KYN |Kalyan Junction 00:42 00:45 3m |6 |2 |42 |66 |9 CR
4 KT Karjat Junction 01:27 01:30 3m |1 |2 |89 |33 |52 |CR
5 |LNL |Lonavla 02:20 02:23 3m |1 |2 |117 |118 |623 |CR
6 |TGN |Talegaon 02:38 02:40 2m |2 |2 146 |59 [621 [CR
7 |CCH |Chinchwad 02:58 03:00 2m |3 |2 |164 |33 |574 |CR
8 PUNE |Pune Junction 03:30 03:35 5m |5 |2 181 (62 |560 |CR
9 |URI Uruli 04:03 04:05 2m |2 |2 |209 |84 |552 |CR
10 |KDG |Kedgaon 04:23 04:25 2m (2 |2 |235 |37 |542 |CR
11 (DD Daund Junction 05:00 05:05 5m (3,52 |256 |46 |[515 |CR
12 |JEUR |Jeur 06:41 06:43 2m (1 (2 |330 |76 [520 |CR
13 |KWV  |Kurduwadi Junction 07:10 07:25 15m |3 (2 364 |40 |511 |CR
14 |PVR  |Pandharpur 08:45 3 12 |417 |- 463 |CR

Jun 22 2024 (08:06) https://indiarailinfo.com




